
7/20/2023

1

Regulatory
Roundup
Weekly Webinar for Long-Term Care Professionals

IHCA.org/regulatory-roundup

PRESENTERS

Lori Davenport

Indiana Health Care Association

July 20, 2024

Team Members from

Indiana Department of Health

Housekeeping

Streaming

For optimum streaming 
experience, turn off your 
camera and microphone

Resources

Slides and handouts can be 
accessed here:
ihca.org/regulatory-roundup/

Recording

A link to webinar recording will 
be posted here:
ihca.org/regulatory-roundup/
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July 25 Aug.10-Sept. 28 Aug. 8-29 Aug.10-31

Upcoming Education 
Offerings

WEBINAR WEBINAR WORKSHOPWORKSHOP

Mechanisms of 
Successful 
Maintenance 
Departments

MDS Mastermind 
Webinar Series

Gold Quality 
Award Virtual 
Workshop

Silver Quality 
Award Workshop

Details here. Details here. Details here. Details here.
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Today's 
Agenda

IHCA.org/regulatory-roundup

• New Version of Post – Susan 
Hickman, PHD Director, Center for 
Aging Research 

• New Name, New Home – Weekly 
Webinars – Deeksha Kapoor

• Follow-up from last week, Start 
Preparing for Fall Vaccinations, 
Quality Reporting Program Non-
Compliance Letters for FY – Lori 
Davenport 

• Q&A

NEW NAME, NEW HOME 
FOR 
IHCA/INCAL WEEKLY WEBINARS

JULY 20, 2023

UPCOMING CHANGES ON IHCA.ORG

GOING LIVE: JULY 18, 2023
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www.ihca.org/regulatory-roundup

REGULATORY 
ROUNDUP

EFFECTIVE TUESDAY, JULY 18, 2023

INTRODUCING VISIT THE PAGE TO

Join the weekly 
webinar every 
Thursday at 12 p.m. ET

Access webinar 
handouts

Access webinar 
recording
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www.ihca.org/regulatory-roundup

Email: Deeksha Kapoor at dkapoor@ihca.org

QUESTIONS?
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Questions about FRI’s – Last 
Week 
• https://www.ihca.org/regulatory-roundup/

• What to expect in October – Complaints and Facility Reported 

Incidents, New time frames for intake and prioritization – Brenda 

Buroker 

• Handouts and Recording – June 22,  2023 
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Gentle Reminder
Updated Reporting Guidance for COVID-19
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Start Preparing for Fall Vaccinations

Regualtory Considerations 

• COVID 19 vaccination is no longer required for nursing 

home staff.

• CMS certified nursing facilities are required to report both 

Influenza Vaccination Coverage among Health Care 

Personnel and COVID-19 Vaccine Coverage among 

Healthcare Personnel to the National Health and Safety 

Network NHSN – requirements of SNF Reporting 

Program. 
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Practical Considerations 

• Respiratory season can be dangerous for older adults 

with underlying health conditions

• Elderly individuals living in a nursing home and 

assisted living communities are at higher risk of 

complications due to respiratory illnesses. 

More to come in near future 

• Influenza 

• COVID-19 

• Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV) 
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Quality Reporting Program –
Non-Compliance Letters for FY
• When a SNF fails to submit the required quality data, the SNF will be 

subject to a two percentage (2%) point reeducation in the Annual Payment 

Update for the applicable performance year. 

• CMS is providing notification to facilities that were deemed to be out of compliance with Quality 

Reporting Program (QRP) requirements for CY 2022, which will affect FY 2024 Annual Payment 

Update (APU).

• The Medicare Administrative Contractors (MACs) are providing the notifications – placed into My 

Reports folders in iQIES for SNFs on July 20, 2023. 

• Facilities that receive a letter of non-compliance may submit a request for reconsideration to CMS via 

email no later than 11:59 pm, August 18, 2023.

• SNF Quality Reporting Reconsideration and Exception & Extension

Q&A

19

20



7/20/2023

11

Contact Information
• Lori Davenport – IHCA/INCAL Clinical/Regulatory

• ldavenport@ihca.org

• 765-516-0148

• Amy Kent – Assistant Commissioner, IDH

• amkent1@isdh.in.gov

• 317-233-7289

• Jennifer Spivey – Infection Control, IDH

• JSpivey1@isdh.IN.gov

• 317-232-0639

• 317-471-7844 cell

• Paul Krievins

• pkrievins@isdh.in.gov

• Kelly White – Reporting, IDH

• kewhite@isdh.in.gov

• Tammy Alley – Vaccine Questions, IDH

• talley@isdh.in.gov

• 317-223-7441

• Randy Synder – Vaccine Questions, IDH

• rsnyder1@isdh.in.gov

• Russell Evans

• russ@probarisystems.com

• outreach@probarisystems.com

• 317-804-4102

• Paul Peaper – IHCA/INCAL President

• ppeaper@ihca.org

• Dr. Shireesha Vuppalanchi – Clinical, IDH

• svuppalanchi@health.in.gov

• Brenda Buroker – Survey, IDH

• bburoker@isdh.in.gov

• 317-234-7340

• Jan Kulik 

• jkulik@isdh.in.gov

• 317-233-7480

• Peter Krombach

• pkrombach2@isdh.in.gov

• Michelle Donner

• midonner@isdh.in.gov

• Pam Pontones – CDC Guidance, IDH

• ppontones@isdh.IN.gov

• 317-233-8400

• Kara Dawson – NHSN

• kdawson@qsource.org

• 317-628-1145  OR  contact:

• Angeleta Hendrickson - ahendrickson@qsource.org

• Teresa Hostettler - thostettler@qsource.org

• Deeksha Kapoor – IHCA/INCAL Communications/PR
• dkapoor@ihca.org

• Rob Jones – IDH Gateway Assistance
• rjones@isdh.in.gov

• David McCormick
• DMcCormick@isdh.IN.gov

• Dr. Lindsey Weaver
• lweaver@isdh.in.gov

• Langham Customer Service
• 866-926-3420
• Covidsupport@elangham.com

• Deanna Paddack – Infection Prevention, IDH
• dpaddack@isdh.in.gov
• 317-464-7710

• Dave McCormick – Immunization Division, IDH
• DMcCormick@isdh.IN.gov
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